Y Fighters

ECO'SPORT

VI. Giornata
DELGROSSO FABRIZIO
SOLANTI MARCO
TERZI NADIA
LATTUADA FABIO
ARAGONA LUIGI

NASI ATHOS

VI. Giornata

FOGLIANI ALESSANDRO
MARANO FRANCESCO
CORBO ALESSANDRO
CARDINALI GIANLUCA
BOSELLI RICCARDO
FERRO ALESSANDRO

Risultato

MELE PAOLO

ALAIMO LILLO
TURATO MATTIA
MOLLICA ALESSANDRO
BORTOLATO DAVIDE
LO BRUTTO GIUSEPPE

PURICELLI ALESSANDRO
RE ALBERTO

BARATTO CHRISTIAN
SPINA ALFIO

MARCHESI MICHAEL
CONCILIO DARIO

16/02/2022 14:13

Venerdi 18 C3
Rinviata

Giovedi 17 C4
Sabato 19 C4
Venerdi 18 C3
Sabato 19 C4

Sabato 19 C3
Sabato 19 C3
Gia giocata
Rinviata
Sabato 19 C3
Sabato 19 C4

Ora

20,30

16,30
13,00
19,30
14,00

14,30

15,30

16,30
15,00




