Fighters ECO SPORT CHRIMPIONSHIP	2022 EX GEN	Risultato	16/02/2022 14:13	Ora
VI. Giornata				
DELGROSSO FABRIZIO	MELE PAOLO		Venerdì 18 C3	20,30
SOLANTI MARCO	ALAIMO LILLO		Rinviata	
TERZI NADIA	TURATO MATTIA		Giovedì 17 C4	16,30
LATTUADA FABIO	MOLLICA ALESSANDRO		Sabato 19 C4	13,00
ARAGONA LUIGI	BORTOLATO DAVIDE		Venerdì 18 C3	19,30
NASI ATHOS	LO BRUTTO GIUSEPPE		Sabato 19 C4	14,00
VI. Giornata				
FOGLIANI ALESSANDRO	PURICELLI ALESSANDRO		Sabato 19 C3	14,30
MARANO FRANCESCO	RE ALBERTO		Sabato 19 C3	15,30
CORBO ALESSANDRO	BARATTO CHRISTIAN		Gia giocata	
CARDINALI GIANLUCA	SPINA ALFIO		Rinviata	
BOSELLI RICCARDO	MARCHESI MICHAEL		Sabato 19 C3	16,30
FERRO ALESSANDRO	CONCILIO DARIO		Sabato 19 C4	15,00